
 Steiermärkischer Schützenbund

 Steirische Landesmeisterschaft u. Meisterschaft
 25m Pistole u. 25m Standardpistole

 am 20.07.2024 in Fehring

 25m Pistole

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Frauen

581

1. 001 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 91 92 96 279 94 93 92 279 558
2. 002 Knaus Marion Kapfenberger SV 95 95 88 278 91 85 95 271 549
3. 006 Glanz-Raidl Andrea TUS Fehring 93 87 83 263 90 86 96 272 535 /9
4. 013 Reindl Anja TUS Fehring 93 89 88 270 91 87 87 265 535 /6

 Männer

1. 023 Glanzer Thomas PSV Leoben 95 96 92 283 93 96 97 286 569
2. 017 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 88 90 87 265 91 88 90 269 534
3. 021 Pucher Rainer Kapfenberger SV 79 79 85 243 95 89 87 271 514
4. 012 Neubauer Martin TUS Fehring 76 82 85 243 86 91 88 265 508
5. 008 Berschl Michael PSV Leoben 82 81 92 255 81 88 81 250 505
6. 005 Haas Alexander Hubertus Graz 90 94 87 271 78 73 80 231 502

 Senioren 2

560

1. 003 Einhauer Rudolf HSV Aigen 90 91 95 276 85 86 82 253 529
2. 020 Pfeffer Martin Kapfenberger SV 89 87 89 265 87 88 87 262 527
3. 010 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 89 86 86 261 85 89 86 260 521
4. 018 Knaus Hans-Jörg Kapfenberger SV 91 87 80 258 87 88 86 261 519
5. 004 Kolb Günther PSV Leoben 84 85 83 252 86 88 90 264 516
6. 019 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 84 78 93 255 91 81 82 254 509
7. 007 Mayer Hannes TUS Fehring 78 84 71 233 83 90 86 259 492
8. 009 Kirschner Ludwig TUS Fehring 80 77 79 236 77 83 67 227 463



 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Klasse

1. Kapfenberger SV 1 1610
Pfeffer Martin 527
Farmer Gerhard 534
Knaus Marion 549

2. PSV Leoben 1590
Glanzer Thomas 569
Kolb Günther 516
Berschl Michael 505

3. TUS Fehring 1 1578
Glanz-Raidl Andrea 535
Reindl Anja 535
Neubauer Martin 508

4. Kapfenberger SV 2 1542
Pucher Rainer 514
Knaus Hans-Jörg 519
Schrei Johann 509

5. TUS Fehring 2 1476
Mayer Hannes 492
Kirschner Ludwig 463
Kapper Karl 521

 25m Standardpistole

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Frauen

1. 058 Glanz-Raidl Andrea TUS Fehring 94 84 178 89 85 174 90 85 175 527
2. 065 Reindl Anja TUS Fehring 90 94 184 85 88 173 86 77 163 520
3. 053 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 92 92 184 87 86 173 78 82 160 517
4. 052 Knaus Marion Kapfenberger SV 94 90 184 89 88 177 79 76 155 516



 Männer

580

1. 051 Glanzer Thomas PSV Leoben 95 96 191 85 92 177 83 85 168 536
2. 066 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 82 87 169 90 90 180 84 76 160 509
3. 070 Pucher Rainer Kapfenberger SV 91 81 172 76 83 159 85 71 156 487
4. 056 Berschl Michael PSV Leoben 86 81 167 76 88 164 70 77 147 478
5. 057 Haas Alexander Hubertus Graz 93 86 179 69 75 144 63 77 140 463
6. 064 Neubauer Martin TUS Fehring 70 74 144 75 84 159 77 74 151 454

 Senioren 2

529

1. 055 Kolb Günther PSV Leoben 79 90 169 78 89 167 75 80 155 491
2. 067 Knaus Hans-Jörg Kapfenberger SV 84 90 174 69 77 146 85 74 159 479 /4
3. 069 Pfeffer Martin Kapfenberger SV 79 86 165 81 80 161 73 80 153 479 /0
4. 061 Kirschner Ludwig TUS Fehring 78 77 155 81 71 152 74 74 148 455
5. 062 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 84 79 163 69 69 138 82 71 153 454
6. 059 Mayer Hannes TUS Fehring 86 70 156 73 80 153 74 68 142 451
7. 068 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 79 74 153 73 78 151 65 73 138 442
8. 054 Einhauer Rudolf HSV Aigen 88 93 181 74 66 140 63 55 118 439

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Klasse

1. PSV Leoben 1505
Glanzer Thomas 536
Kolb Günther 491
Berschl Michael 478

2. Kapfenberger SV 1 1504
Knaus Hans-Jörg 479
Farmer Gerhard 509
Knaus Marion 516

3. TUS Fehring 1 1501
Glanz-Raidl Andrea 527
Reindl Anja 520
Neubauer Martin 454

4. Kapfenberger SV 2 1408
Pfeffer Martin 479
Pucher Rainer 487
Schrei Johann 442

5. TUS Fehring 2 1360
Mayer Hannes 451
Kirschner Ludwig 455
Kapper Karl 454


